{ ORI 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF A S
BLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Soid Waste Division
RANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 66
DATE: 06/24/2015

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 313086
P.O.No.: 20140655

PROJECT: Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit and Concessions
CONTRACTOR: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. RQNo.: RO#86
Requested By: Architect

2
3. Proposed Change: Replacment of a pressure relief valve in saltwater storage tank system.
4

Reason for Change: Saltwater storage system had inssuficent backflow to close valve.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $4,317.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONraCt AMOUINT WAS 1..everveririirieriiereieiiit et sb e et b et s s b ess b $9,467,600.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........coovveiviviiiiiiiiiiienii s ($1,831,076.53)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was............cooivviiiiiiniiiin s $7,636,523.47
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............c.ocoeviiiiiinnnnnn. $4,317.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccocevniiiiiiiiiiiiiii, $7,640,840.47
The Completion Date will be unchanged by ... 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ...........ccovvi.n. May 1, 2015
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ___ Purchasing ___ Department ____ A/E __~ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\Engineering Divisiom\Eric Urtes\313086 - Arctic Passage Construction\1 1 - Change Orders\313086 - CO 66.docx




